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SHEET NO.TIP NO.

SEAL

DATE:

APPROVED:

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

R-5737 PMP-

PHONE:  919.881.9939
NC COA No. F-0929

RALEIGH, NC 27607
SUITE 410
2610 WYCLIFF ROAD
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PAVEMENT MARKING SCHEDULE

PAVEMENT MARKING SCHEDULE

PAVEMENT MARKING LINES

PAVEMENT MARKERS

PERMANENT RAISEDMB CRYSTAL / RED

PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOLS

LEFT TURN ARROW

RIGHT TURN ARROW

YIELD LINE TRIANGLE

THERMOPLASTIC (90 MIL)

THERMOPLASTIC (90 MIL)

THERMOPLASTIC (24'', 90 MIL)

WHITE EDGELINE

YELLOW EDGELINE

10' WHITE SKIP

3' - 9'/SP WHITE MINISKIP

WHITE SOLID LANE LINE

YELLOW DOUBLE CENTER

WHITE GORELINE

3' - 3'/SP WHITE MINISKIP

WHITE STOPBAR

THERMOPLASTIC (4'', 90 MIL)

THERMOPLASTIC (8'', 90 MIL)

THERMOPLASTIC (4'', 90 MIL)

THERMOPLASTIC (4'', 90 MIL)

THERMOPLASTIC (4'', 90 MIL)

THERMOPLASTIC (4'', 90 MIL)

THERMOPLASTIC (4'', 90 MIL)

YELLOW EDGELINE

10' WHITE SKIP

WHITE CROSSWALK LINE

V1

V10

V3

T61

T62

T55

T1

T10

T3

T4

T2

T13

T40

T70

T71

T103

THERMOPLASTIC (90 MIL)T79 MERGE ARROW

WHITE EDGELINE POLYUREA (4'')

POLYUREA (4'')

POLYUREA (4'')

THERMOPLASTIC (12'', 90 MIL)

THERMOPLASTIC (24'', 90 MIL)

THERMOPLASTIC (24'', 90 MIL)

ME SNOWPLOWABLE
THERMOPLASTIC (4'', 90 MIL)T5 2' - 6'/SP WHITE MINISKIP

THERMOPLASTIC (8'', 90 MIL)T42 YELLOW DIAGONAL

THERMOPLASTIC (90 MIL)T80 RAMP ARROW MARKER

CRYSTAL / REDMF SNOWPLOWABLE

YELLOW / YELLOW


